
 

Meeting Schedule for the Essex Municipal Heritage Committee 2025 

Meeting Date:                                               Location:  

Thursday January 30, 2025   33 Talbot Street South (Essex) 5:00pm 

Thursday February 27, 2025                   243 McAfee Street (Harrow) 5:00pm 

Thursday March 27, 2025 33 Talbot Street South (Essex) 5:00pm  

Thursday April 24, 2025                                 243 McAfee Street (Harrow) 5:00pm  

Thursday May 29, 2025                                  33 Talbot Street South (Essex) 5:00pm 

Thursday June 26, 2025          243 McAfee Street-(Harrow), 5:00pm                          

Thursday July 31, 2025                                  33 Talbot Street South (Essex) 5:00pm  

Thursday September 25, 2025  243 McAfee Street-(Harrow), 5:00pm 

Thursday October 30, 2025 33 Talbot Street South (Essex) 5:00pm  

Thursday November 27, 2025 243 McAfee Street-(Harrow), 5:00pm  

Note: Meeting dates, times and locations are subject to change. 
Please contact the Planning Department at 519-776-7336 extension 1128 for confirmation of 
scheduled meetings. 

***No meeting date is scheduled for the month of August and  December*** 

 Heritage Committee 
Members 

Member Positions Contact Information 

 Perry Basden    
 Jason Matyi   
 Jacqueline Baldwin   
 Connie Clarkson   
 Rodney Hammond   
 Richard Kokovai   
 Laurie Kowtiuk   
 Linda Matyi   
 Grant Peters   
 Rita Jabbour Staff Liaison rjabbour@essex.ca 
 Marsha Buchta Recording Secretary mbuchta@essex.ca 
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